

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 109 of 2022

Rastriya Jute Mazdoor Sangh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

17-10-2023	Mr. Abhishek Singh Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. S.P. Kale, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shreyash Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. In pursuance of the direction given by this court earlier, the petitioner and respondent have filed their affidavits. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju