

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P(L) No.109 of 2022

Rastriya Jute Mazdoor Sangh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh &
Ors.

18.07.2024	Shri Anoop Majumdar appears for the Petitioner. Shri Subhank Tiwari, Advocate and Shri Rajeev Bharat, G.A for the respective Respondents. Shri Majumdar submits that he has already filed his power today. He prays time on the ground that negotiations are going on between the employer and the Union. As prayed, post it after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE