



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 109 of 2022

RASTRIYA JUTE MAZDOOR SANGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

29.04.2025	Mr. Ishant Sharma, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Lav Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Patel, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for the respondent No.3. Call for the record. Post the matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	