



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 109 of 2022

RASTRIYA JUTE MAZDOOR SANGH **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	Mr. S. P. Kale, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anil S. Pandey, Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Rishabh Gupta, counsel for respondent No.3. Mr. Kale is directed to place on record xerox copies of the RRCs which are in existence by the next date of hearing. Post the matter on 18.06.2026 for final disposal at the motion stage hearing. The interim order dated 05.07.2024 shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	